Module credits
Module code
C
A
SE T
ot
al
G

10
0%
40
%
60
%
10
0%
40
%
60
%
10
0%
S/N Name Sex Reg. no.
1 Eligard Francis M BR1021025 21 48 69 B+ 37 40 77 A 34 45 79 A 35 38 73 A 26 42 68 B+ 37 36 73 A 29 31 60 B+ 34 41 75 A 30 31 61 B+ 52 241 4.6
2 Embasi Clare M BR1031056 23 40 63 B+ 38 33 71 A 30 46 76 A 32 32 64 B+ 25 50 75 A 36 44 80 A 30 32 62 B+ 31 23 54 B 29 34 63 B+ 52 228 4.3
3 George John M BR1031057 21 43 64 B+ 36 35 71 A 27 32 59 B 30 30 60 B+ 26 39 65 B+ 33 36 69 B+ 29 17 46 C 33 22 55 B 30 34 64 B+ 52 194 3.7
4 Haule Ignas T M BR1031058 23 42 65 B+ 38 40 78 A 28 28 56 B 34 31 65 B+ 34 51 85 A 36 38 74 A 27 30 57 B 31 22 53 B 28 30 58 B 52 206 3.9
5 Nyarusahi Mtobu M BR103159 26 46 72 A 34 39 73 A 28 41 69 B+ 30 30 60 B+ 29 40 69 B+ 41 37 78 A 28 31 59 B 34 38 72 A 29 38 67 B+ 52 229 4.4
6 Rashid Miraji M BR1031060 22 42 64 B+ 35 37 72 A 31 50 81 A 34 33 67 B+ 29 40 69 B+ 33 44 77 A 25 22 47 C 28 31 59 B 29 31 60 B+ 52 215 4.1
7 Sarakikya Peniel M BR103161 27 49 76 A 36 31 67 B+ 33 34 67 B+ 29 31 60 B+ 33 40 73 A 36 38 74 A 31 33 64 B+ 34 33 67 B+ 31 30 61 B+ 52 226 4.3
S/N
1
2
3